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City Date Day/Night Time Staff Contact Phone Intern Called/Confirme
d     2023 Date Location(Address)

Faith Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Day 8:00 AM Chief Mike Walters 967-2222 Email confirmed TBD

Lemmon Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Day 9:30 AM Bill Johnson 244-
5243

Email confirmed Fire Hall

Redfield      
(Spink Co.) Thursday, June 6, 2024 Day 8:00 AM Jenna Appl 472-4595 Email confirmed Law Enf Center                

(210 E 7th Ave)

Winner Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Day 8:00 AM Chief Marc Dvorak 842-3324 Email confirmed PD Classroom

Vermillion 
(Clay Co) Wednesday June 12, 2024 Day 8:00 AM Ryan Hough 677-7100 Email confirmed Fire Station

Yankton Thursday, June 13, 2024 Day 8:00 AM Jason Foote 668-5210 Email confirmed Safety Center             
(410 Walnut St.)

Marshall Co Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Day 8:00 AM Sheriff Sam 
Swanson

448-5181 Email confirmed Sportsmans Club 

Grant Co. 
(Milbank) Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Day 8:00 AM Orville 

Folk

Sheriff Kevin Owen, 
Chief Hooth and 

Deputy Folk
432-5853 Email confirmed Court House (210 E. 5th 

Ave.)

Huron Thursday, June 20, 2024 Day 8:00 AM Huron PD Staff 353-8556 Email confirmed City Comm Room

Madison Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Day 8:00 AM Chief Justin Meyer 256-7531 Email confirmed City Hall                     
(116 1/2 W Center )

Mitchell Thursday, June 27, 2024 Day 8:00 AM Pat Marler 995-8400 Email confirmed 201 West 1st, 
Mitchell, SD

Custer Co. Wedneday, July 10, 2024 Day 8:00 AM Sheriff Marty 
Mechaley

673-8146 Email confirmed Fire Hall

Spearfish Thursday, July 11, 2024 Day 8:00 AM Shawn Fox 642-1305 Email confirmed 225 W. Illinois Street - 
Access from lobby

Miller (Hand 
County) Thursday, July 18, 2024 Day 8:00 AM Sheriff Shane Croeni 853-2408 Email confirmed Court House

Brookings Tuesdsay July 23, 2024 Day 1:00 PM Sgt Brian Franklin 692-2113 Email confirmed PD Classroom            
(307 3rd Ave)

Parker        
(Turner Co.) Monday, July 24, 2023 Day 1:00 PM Chief Deputy Brent 

Booth
297-3225 Email confirmed Courtroom - 400 S. Main 

St
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